FEATURES ANd bENEFITS
•	 Wire-to-wire	and	wire-to-board	pin	and
receptacle	connector	system
•	 Contacts	are	on	3	mm	centerline	spacing	and
are	available	in	strip	form	or	loose	piece
•	 Panel	mount	or	free-hanging	versions
•	 Dual	beam	receptacle	contact	design	for
improved	reliability

te.com/products/micromatenlok
Micro MATE-N-LOK Connector SystemTE Connectivity
PART NUMbER EXPLANATION
2-PN-2 2 Position Header
2-PN-3 3 Position Header
2-PN-4 4 Position Header
2-PN-5 5 Position Header
2-PN-6 6 Position Header
2-PN-7 7 Position Header
2-PN-8 8 Position Header
2-PN-9 9 Position Header
3-PN-0 10 Position Header
3-PN-1 11 Position Header
3-PN-2 12 Position Header
Note:  To select the complete part number:
• Use 2- prefix for single row headers up to 9 positions.
• Use 3- prefix for single row headers from 10 to 12 positions.
• The -X suffix indicates number of positions.
(Example: 2-1445050-5 would be a 5 position header.
3-1445050-1 would be an 11 position header.)
SINGLE ROW HEAdERS
Part No.
(PN) Position Single

x-794681-x 2-24* x x x x** x x x-794617-x
x-794682-x 2-24* x x x x** x x x-794617-x
PART NUMbER EXPLANATION
3-PN-2 2 Position Header
3-PN-4 4 Position Header
3-PN-6 6 Position Header
3-PN-8 8 Position Header
4-PN-0 10 Position Header
4-PN-2 12 Position Header
4-PN-4 14 Position Header
4-PN-6 16 Position Header
4-PN-8 18 Position Header
5-PN-0 20 Position Header
5-PN-2 22 Position Header
5-PN-4 24 Position Header
Note:  To select the complete part number:
• Use 3- prefix for dual row headers up to 8 positions.
• Use 4- prefix for dual row headers from 10 to 18 positions.
• Use 5- prefix for dual row headers from 20 to 24 positions.
• The -X suffix indicates number of positions.
(Example: 3-794630-4 would be a 4 position header.
4-794630-4 would be a 14 position header. 5-794630-4
would be a 24 position header.)
*Available in even positions only. **With retention feature on solder tail.
te.com/products/micromatenlok
Micro MATE-N-LOK Connector SystemTE Connectivity
HOUSINGS
No. of Circuits Part No. Plug Receptacle Single Row Double Row Free Hanging Panel Mount With Mates
2-12 x-1445049-x x x x x-1445022-x
2-12 x-1445048-x x x x x-1445022-x
2-24* x-794616-x x x x x-794617-x
2-24* x-794615-x x x x x-794617-x
2-12 x-1445022-x x x
x-1445049-x, x-1445048-x
All single row headers
2-24* x-794617-x x x
x-794616-x, x-794615-x,
All double row headers
Note:  Use the prefix and suffix to indicate position size. (Example: 794617-2 would be a 2 position housing and 2-794617-4 would be a 24 position housing.)
SELECT 18 AWG RECEPTACLE HOUSINGS
No. of Position Part No.1 18 AWG Circuits2 Black Top Latch Side Latch
2 2008570-2 1, 2 x x
3 2008570-3 1, 3 x x
4 2008570-4 1, 4 x x
5 2008570-5 1, 3, 5 x x
6 2008570-6 1, 3, 6 x x
2 2008571-2 1, 2 x x
3 2008571-3 1, 3 x x
4 2008571-4 1, 4 x x
5 2008571-5 1, 3, 5 x x
6 2008571-6 1, 3, 6 x x
Notes: 1.  For natural color add 1- prefix to base part number.
 2.   Remaining circuits accommodate 20 AWG wire or smaller using standard contacts.
LOW PROFILE RECEPTACLE
HOUSINGS
Positions
Color & Part No.
Natural Black
2 2029102-2 2029047-2
3 2029102-3 2029047-3
4 2029102-4 2029047-4
LOW PROFILE RIGHT
ANGLE SURFACE MOUNT
Positions
Color & Part No.
Natural Black
2 2029104-2 2029030-2
3 2029104-3 2029030-3
4 2029104-4 2029030-4
AddITIONAL CONNECTOR KITS AvAILAbLE
Kit Part No. Kit Description